

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).805/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/01/2006 in BA No. 5014/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

SANTOSH KUMAR @ DABU

Petitio ner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

R espondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1332 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Niyazi, Adv.

Mrs. Anamika Ghai, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ananya Verma, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N.Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up these matters in the week of 10th July, 2006.

In the meantime, if the State wishes to file counter affidavit, it may do so on or before 3rd

July, 2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master